High Voltage, Inc.
The World’s Source for
Cable Testing & Fault
Locating Technology
1000 units shipped
to 70 countries
HIGH VOLTAGE, INC. 31 County Route 7A • Copake, NY 12516 • (518) 329-3275 • Fax: (518) 329-3271 • www.hvinc.com
2

best of everything, with manual, easy to use controls but also
sophisticated data collection. Electric utilities and industrials
have long recognized the benefit of our technology. HVI knows
how to build long lasting field test equipment.
The HVI VLF design produces a sine wave output that meets
all requirements of world standards, permitting it to be used
as a voltage source for Tan Delta and Partial Discharge cable
diagnostic testing. Non sine wave producing VLF designs are
limited in this ability and may reduce the users’ options in the
future to use the VLF for diagnostic testing. Stick to the HVI sine
wave producing VLF.
The HVI VLF technology is protected
under U.S. Patent # 6,169,406
VLF-28CM 0-28 kVac, 0.1 Hz, load rated to 0.4 mF
VLF-4022CM 0-44 kVac, 0.1 Hz - 0.02 Hz, load rated to 5.5 mF
VLF-50CM 0-50 kVac, 0.1 Hz - 0.01 Hz, load rated to 50 mF
VLF-6022CM 0-62 kVac, 0.1 Hz - 0.02 Hz, load rated to 5.5 mF
VLF-65CMF 0-65 kVac, 0.1 Hz - 0.01 Hz, load rated to 22 mF
VLF-90CMF 0-90 kVac, 0.1 Hz - 0.02 Hz, load rated to 2.75 mF
VLF-12011CMF 0-120 kVac, 0.1 Hz - 0.01 Hz, load rated to 5.5 mF
VLF-200CMF 0-200 kVac, 0.1 Hz - 0.02 Hz, load rated to 3.75 mF
VT33 VLF Thumper, 0 – 33kVac, 1uF @ 0.1Hz
 13kV @ 760 joules discharge, TDR ready
PEAK
KILOVOLTS

Metering: Voltmeter: 0-75 kVac peak
 Charging Current Meter: 0 – 200 mA peak
 Load capacitance meter: 0 – 6 microfarads
 User programmable test duration timer
Cable Lengths: Shielded EPR output cable - 100 ft. (30m)
 Ground cable 100 ft. (30m)
Sizes & Weight: Controls:  17” w x 11” d x 9.5” h, 20 lbs.
  432mm w x 280mm d x 241mm h, 9 kg
 Regulator:  20” w x 14” d x 27” h, 160 lbs.
  508mm w x 356mm d x 686mm h, 73 kg
 HV Tank:  15” w x 18” d x 22” h, 215 lbs.
  381mm w x 457mm d x 559mm h, 98 kg
 Overall: 30” w x 60” d x 51” h, 704 lbs.
  762mm w x 1524mm d x 1295mm h, 320 kg
VLF-65CMF
The VLF-65CMF, 65 kVpeak output, is a higher power model designed to test
very long cables rated up to 35kV. It offers the complete controls package including
Cable Burn mode. Its cable reels provide 100’ (30m) of HV and ground cable.
VLF-90CMF
The VLF-90CMF offers 90kVac peak output voltage, suitable for testing
cables rated 45 – 50kV. It is load rated for 0.55mF @ 0.1Hz, capable of test-
ing up to 2 miles of cable, five times that at 0.02Hz. Pictured with optional
hand truck.
Input:  230 V, 50/60 Hz, 20A peak, 15A average

 Minimum capacitance to achieve full output – .01 mF
Kilovoltmeter: 3.5 in., 0-60 PEAK KILOVOLTS  2% FS Accuracy
Current Load: 3.5 in., 0-200 MILLIAMPERES  5% FS Accuracy
Capacitance Meter: 0-6 mF with x1 & x10 ranges
Sizes: Remote Control:  17” w x 11” d x 9.5” h, 20 lbs.
  432mm w x 280mm d x 241mm h, 9 kg
 Power Section:  20” w x 14” d x 27” h, 160 lbs.
  508mm w x 356mm d x 686mm h, 73 kg
 HV Tank size:  13.5” w x 19” d x 23” h, 310 lbs.
  343mm w x 483mm d x 584mm h, 141 kg
 Complete Trolley: 28” w x 60” d x 51” h, 775lbs
  711mm w x 1524mm d x 1295mm h, 352 kg
Output cable
length:  Shielded X-Ray/Ground on reels - 100ft.
VLF-50CMF
The VLF-50CMF is the highest power VLF unit we offer. It is rated for 5 mF at 0.1 Hz and can increase its output to 50 mF at 0.01
Hz, capable of testing up to 50 miles of 15 kV and 25 kV cable. It is ideal for very long cable runs, like long feeders, wind farm
applications, submarine cables, and others. It comes as pictured, including a cable reels with 100’ of high voltage and ground cable.
Remove the wheels for van mounting.
Simple installation – ready to go.

Metering: Voltmeter: 0-120 kVac peak
  Charging Current Meter: 0 – 100 mA peak
  Load capacitance meter: 0 – 6 microfarads
  User programmable test duration timer
Cable Lengths: Shielded EPR output cable 100 ft. (30m)
  Ground cable 100 ft. (30m)
Sizes & Weight: Controls:  17” w x 11” d x 9.5” h, 20 lbs.
   432mm w x 280mm d x 241mm h, 9 kg
  Regulator:  20” w x 14” d x 27” h, 160 lbs.
   508mm w x 356mm d x 686mm h, 73 kg
  HV Tank:  26” w x 20” d x 22” h, 390 lbs.
   660mm w x 508mm d x 559mm h, 177 kg
  Overall: 30” w x 60” d x 51” h, 853 lbs.
   762mm w x 1524mm d x 1295mm h, 388 kg
VLF-12011CMF
The VLF-12011CMF provides a 120kVac peak output voltage, suitable for VLF
hipot testing 69kV cable and as a voltage source for partial discharge and tan
delta testing of 115kV cable. In addition to the standard controls described, this
model also contains a Cable Burn mode. Cable reels provide  100’ (30m) of HV
and ground cable.